BFER

FBFRZFEEEPACKING LIST

BF: BRERHE
1.FE28:
TE: K202301964 FEiEEE 630KG
EEAEAY | TK-630/1.5-JXVF EHIA BRINTE3000 +—{A4L
B/ik/ 6/6/6 HEE:
=R | 1450x1100x2600 HIIRS: o REE850x2100
2, f885%%:
e BW FEIE RY s &E
(W =HIE, By, ERBESEMENLTESTZR (1600600600 PN
> |rms gggﬁﬁ HBIRIEEE, BP0 P 160041350400 .
3 |FEtkFE BEMR, TOAR, 1JME, %500, YUBLAE, J¢&E [2600%500%820 A%E
4 [14R5E Bk, BIJNE 2200*600*600 PN E] E—IAKE
5 |Z45E NUBERIHESZY, BeSinEl, L2ER4[1300%500%700 PN ]
6 SRR |SETER, HE, FHE, SEHER, 184 [1600%600%300 PN ]
7 |51 B3 WA AiE
8 |IJH4E IR AR DR R s, 184 A58
9 | J3L4E Bl ESAHE, 1By ]
10 |EHZE FHR, SHRTEE, SHi BREE
1 |FRER | ERFIRAWEEG BREE
12 | FRTE | T2 BRI
13 |FRsE SRR EE, E EEER
14 [3FELR IR, WEREYS, BRI, ES EEE=R
15 |[HiTReZE | E BREE
16 [RER AEFR, BIR, B, 8k BREE
17 |§M248 FiNze4E, B5|INLE R
18 |xJ&EHh SIEEHR R
19 |SENFIEER SEN. BEAE
RS 19 #
FE ANBAEESTE: BISmmAEaGE, KEAAREMHT
H: Bxd: HiZ: TeE: Eie:
RISEINEUL: (=)
EPERESUL: BH:

R WS AEREREREN L Bk FRFEREN, NMEBREZEE=ATE

HARKAERER, FIBPAHNER 8 885F




BFiER 1#
EB iR AR R oo
R: 16007600600 [=&=: FaRRHE
FS (R & BS/35 2 HE |Bh| ok &t B8 £ 3F
IHED SEFIE ZR4N5I3000 +—{84, 7.5 kw 1 | & AFEMHEBR7KBAEH
2 |4t UCMPHR MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | &
3 |4 RS 1 | E
ap BBt 2tRR 1 | &
4 | 5 BEITERL . [RIFBYS HiERE: 25.6 K 1 | & EEEH
5 |5 SR RN FEEE 4 | A .
6 | B R SRR DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | = el
7 | B SRR AL DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | = EEH, BERK
8 | 4 LAk 7] BRSERE XL, Bussr | 1 | E
9 |4 [RILINT S BEEEHIMEImELE 1 |4 BEREEFER
10 | #b FRuEIMT S BES 4 | A BEREEFER
11 | 4b TR NTEE BEE 1 |4 BREFER
12 | 4b RIS 1 |4
13 | 4b RN TARRRER BONTE 36V / 40W 0 |4
14 ap BHEIER 1 |4
4 EnaEs  [oKT o [+
15 | b FB4isE B} 3 |4 Ee/EER
16 | B FEgIEs 2R ERREIERE, RREsE 2 [ 4 Kiag—t
18 | #b HAERIRE 40A 1 |4
19 | 4b EBREFAITE 2O)TE 220V / 60W 1 |4
20 | 5b FHEKT AC220V/60Wirin= 5 | 4
21 | 4b FRUKSHX 1 |4
22 | 4b BRI (1370) 7 Tx
23 | 4b PRI R L2 R 4 | & 2.0mmiEEER
24 | 4b RubdE THEIEERG 24V 1 |4
25 | 4b hEEE 1 | =&
26 | 4b MN2KT 0o |4
27 | 5b EEBEEEEE EBIEECE 0 | &
28 | 4b PN EE EBIEFCE 0 | &
29 | 4b BRI TERXUES FB-9B 2 |’
30 | 4b F RIS S BVFRFREE : 6 mm?2 45 | ¥
31 | 4 =CIPES 3x0.75 mm? 20 | %
ap EIELLED 80 | &
32 | 4b 6 mm2EELRithL: 15 | *
33 | 4 2.5mm &G HhLE 5 | %
ap R E 5HK/% 2 | &
34 | 4b EERE REEE, ©30 0 | ¥ HE
35| 4b EERE REEE, ©10 6 | ¥ Hig
36 | 4b =z 4%200mm 200 | &
37 | 4b [EZiSit ®6 mm 95 | i
38 | 4b =My 2 | %
39 | 4 FEERlE () 70 | A
40 | 4b %E (X) UT10-6 20 | &~
41 | 4b Z5 (1Y) SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4
42 | 4b MRITKT ¥ o |4
43 [ 5 E] 220V E[FEW] RN PN
44 | 5| BURLE(IRINFEEIFTRAR) ERNFI3000 +— ML R G 1 | &
45 | 4p YRR FVEE 1 |4 TR R
48 | B PRPBRARAI TR DB10-5 L=370 e
49 | H PRRR TSR DB10-6 L=390 6 | &
50 | B PRALIR DB10-7 300x80 6 | # 1. 5mmEEEEAR
2, Hou




AFERH 2#
ot ]
RY: 1600*1350%*400 |&FE=: Eﬁfﬁ
FS|wR g W ES/8s 2 ¥ HE B oE Rt &8 % =
= s K001.4-1 HMR:1510x1210 (B438) 1[4 T
2 | H [RAITER K001.4-2 HMNR:1510% 1200 (BA3E) RS mELT
ERED R E TR WETREFF X 2 | % BEH
4 |8 FFREETTHR K001.4-1.6A 200*200 1 | ]
6 | B FMESEE T 2R K001.4-2.4 L= 960 1 |14 LTI R
7 | 4h AEG / SPR: 1510 x1210, SFF B | 1 | &
8 |4h B s 124+95 4 |4 gt
9 8| FIEFEEIPER K001.5-2.B HMNR:251380x 5850 1| %
10 (8| FIRUHPEEPEIR) K001.5-1.A HMR:EE1000x 850 2 | # AR
11 (8| = (HFTreEm) Tt 270%210 1| # ISR
12 | H IR ERE K001.5-4 H=450 2 | #
13 |8 SYEIFIFIR KOO8A.3 1186x1220 2 | 1248424
14 |8 SAEMHPHR KOOBA.3-1 352x1220 4 | # 1. 245K
15| 8 SR ER KOO8A.3-2 L=330 8 | & 2mm
16 | B B JPRIMR K001.4-3 950x800 1 | # 1.5mmiEEHR
17 |B|  HIPEREESE K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
18 | 5 B TR K001.4-5 L=1200 e 254, 9y 1F
HFER 3H
ERiREE AR N .
R<: | 2600°500°820 |=m=: | FEtRESRI J5E
FE|wR & W BS/35 2 HE |Bh|OF &t 28 % E
(= [EMIEERR K003.1 L=355, H=2600 2 | # 1.5mm304E 5N
2 |8 [ErPEER K003.2 L=800, H=2600 1 | # 1.5mm304EEAEEN
318 MepEEtR K003.2 L=800, H=2600 2 | # 1.5mm304KBLIAREN
4 | H =t K003.3 L=150, H=2600 2 | # 1.5mm304KLIAEEN
58 IBIEEHR K003.7 L=150, H=2600 2 | # 1.5mm304E 5N
6 | B ByBE K003.4 L=330, H=2130 0 | 1.5mm304R SR FTURIBEIROND)
718 BB K003.6 L=330, H=2130 1 | # 1.5mm304KR LI
8 |H R M8 K003.5 L=470, K=1510 1 | # 1.5mm304K SIAREEN
RED ®E 7 KE=%, LiEL 0 | &
10 | b BYNE — R IRMNEE 6/6/6 1 |& EURRITET
11|48 BFRARE (88) SN 917A61-AC220 1 | = TR
12 | 5b iRk TR e N i 20 | & SRS
13|18 HRIWR(E) Bo2MEIKT 355x1155 1 | % 1.2mm201ESAREEN
14 | B BTmR(4) EHIT 800x1155 1| # 1.2mm20 TR BRI FHUGER,
1518 HIR(A) BC2MEIKT 355x1155 1| % 1.2mm201ESAEEN
16 | B BHE B8 MNERR 80x60x1.2 4 | & HBELE
171 8 B 1.5mm30455AEN| L=450 H=2115 2 | & EGS¥
18 | 4p WESES TR L=2115 2 | # SR IR LE




AFiEA A#
EE iR FERRd R EI‘J*&#‘E
R~ 2200*600*600 B&8:
FE|#mR g2 W ES/8s & HE |Bi| o FHie B8 g
19| 8B BEIR 1.5mm304KLBIAEEM| L=450 H=2115 2 | # Eag¥
20 | B HREMR  [1.5mm304550AE55M| L=450 H=2115 10 | # EAS¥
21 [ 4p WESES i3t L=2115 0 | & BEIEIR
22 | 4p BHESHE Ve KEL=1415 6 | & FE IR E
23 | B DR PR 80*55  Fi-RiMER 0 |
24| 8 BELIE 1.5mm3045AEEM| B=50 H=2120 1| #
25 (8 BEAIE 1.5mm304&LA5EN| B=50 H=2120 1| #
26 | B BELE 1.5mm304&LIAEEN| B=50 L=970 1 | #
27 |B| HREATE |[1.5mm304KSAEEN| B=50 H=2120 5 | 4
28 | B| HAKEGIE |[1.5mm304K8AR5EN| B=50 H=2120 5 | #
29 | B HR|ELIE 1.5mm304&8IAEERN| B=50 L=970 5 | #
BREFE:
30 | 5 iR FE 1000x80x1.2 6 | 1.248550/1. 281 (FESS)
31 | B Es LR TR 40*60 0 |# FERSIINLE
HFiER 5#
EE iR ARR R
R¥: | 1300°500°700 |&E: ] FM4Aa
FE|mwR & BS/85 2 HE |Bh|oE &t B8 & F
1 | 4p EHFEER 478 4 | E
ED sk 8 6 |4 PRi®ES A
3 | 4p BIAE 0 ®10 10 | & Bk 301
g BURERE: 1.5m/s
4 | 4| FmEmpRESS XSG607-B - s— - -
5 |4 BKEEERIEEE EEHHZIO 1 EEX KRB N R, FEEE: 1.5m/s
Xt EB BRI PRIRES XSG607-B R 15 m/s
o BREAEE N [EEE EEHHZJO@EEQSK%%L%&E& SRR 1.5m/s 0| = LIS
6 |4p PRIERES LA RE K004-7 L=750 0 | &% t4/Q235-A
=] HZREN K01-7 L=570 1| # 1.2mmESSERE
= Hze=2 FIE] L=560 1| # 2.0mmEEEs R
7 18| HEILEREE E20000.204 300*400 4 | # 1.04E R, HE=H
G FRSH YP100(13K) BET89-1/B4, L% FLEE65%90 | 2 | 4 AN A
4p SRS YP100(13K) | BZT89-1/Bi, 2EFLBE65%90 | 2 | 4 faliters
8 | 4p SESH, YP85(8K) HfFdHE: B=11 4 | A EET75/B4,
G| NESH (InR2HA) YP100(8K) EgrE: B=11 o |4 EZT75/BH,
B NESHE A 2mm, 110*80 4 | A SR
B NESHEA Tmm, 110*80 4 | A SEEHR
4p TR TTHFRUR) Ty 4 | A4 HA2ANEXE
9 [4b SHhiEhE pe)zz ] 4 |4 e o
4h SRS has HYF160 P+Q=2500kg 1 | & RERE e, ECRIEH
10 | #b PSEES HYF160 P+Q=2500kg 1 | & WERLE hEE, BOREH
1|8 IR A ZEhEEH =634 1| 7L25:90x90
B | EHE NERSHITH) TEEE 22 hEEH=600 0 | #% FLBE:90x90
N QJ102(FEezss 32 | RYFRERE : 1700 Ll
12 |5t R oo E1 Sm/SHE: 16 | | 1E24
13 5 poEZ R4 (WE) | Q)102@R7 =R |IENIE: 1066 0o |= E4E=10mm
14| 4p SHUA W) 5 | kg
EN KO8R 0 | %
15 % M e L
) ~ URIEE (M12, FLBE72) 0 |=® Sigs
= AP a1}




Gb A TROARLLE 2 | &
\7 9—|\ HBLHEE TR L 7 =
4p MBS EEE EimrkeE, L1=1300 0 |=
18 | 4| IMEESHEERES S L=240 0 | # SHER
Hh| AMEsE WFBS@7 KE: 24 0 |# B(yEE: 1.28kg/m
B I JEFNAD ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # e N
"9 B it BREE>20mm, KEE200mm, ERERAE>3mmILE | 36 | 4 TR ERER
= FHEPHR TR 0 [# TKEE
20 [ B FHiEiriR 58 225785 0 |# 1.5%/44
AFiEA 6#
EBpEEFERR R gmiggﬁ
R3: 1600*600*300 |EE: | [ ]
FE|tER & W s & ¥ B |Bf]CE Bt 28
118 FSHITH BEE] 50x50x5 L=250 34 | 4
2 | B BEISHIER B 50x50x5 L=150 34 | %
3 |8 SIS B 50x50x5 L=200 34 | & F=107 ; FLE/RD13
4 | 8| TOAXEREHE | e 50x50x5 L=350 34 | IR
518 =z FiE] 50x50x5 L=350 34 | ¢ B=90, F=95 ; FLEEG13 XIFRG%E
6 | B HBER RS Bl 2636 L=250 0 |#
718 HBERIERD HHEl £63x6 L=200 o |# ISk
8 | H Hutralg B 250x5 L=150 0 |#
9 |B FHE By 250x5 L=500 0 | #
10| 8 FHEITID BHE £50x%5 L=100 o |#
11 | 4p FSHERD T89-1/B 106 | R
12 | 5b BISHER T75/B 9% | a
1318 oA ET89-1/BH, &€= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 68 | 1 EESE
14| 8 IS BLT75/B4 €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 68 | # EEgg
15 | 4p DTS 3 | kg
16 | 4 FATIZK 2 | kg
17 | 4b EHE 1 | kg
18 | Hb H = 4 |
19| 8 JELAEHS KOO8A.6 H=1500 1 |®
AFEH 7#
iR aRRYER Eg I?Il.iﬁ
R 55
FE|twR g W BS/35 2 ¥ HE |30 ok &t B8 & F
WYT-T 1.5B | #&: 630kq|&fiE: 1.5m/s
ﬂfgﬁfp = lmgi: 21 T02R:6.9kw
< e : .
" RERERI s (e . N
1387 E:
B 7m 4B ©400x5x10x16
|

=
F
p=i




HFER 8#
iR (M6
R~ B8
FE|mR & W BE/AS 2 # HE |5 oE FHe 258 % iE
AP HWE  |FHIRY: 850x2100
1 [4b FHIUBRGE5S) HDMJ-06A B L. LR IR, 1 |& AP
TEAI: BIREE| Bt 07, iEEE
HFER o#
FRtR RN I J5L55
R B8
FE|wR & W BE/AS 2 #H HE 5ok Hie 258 % i
FiIR: 850x2100
OB
& Bk Bl IER
1 =13 6 | &
o Rk HDCM-10  |1J8t. 9. ik, JBte. Flimx
FORESE. FEWRESSE
2 | 4p B IRITER 453 REE850x 2100 % =S
3 | 4b B NP th45TR3850% 2100 I BiIILER
4 | 4b FEQLEBE Gk 63£48 L=500 & BTk
HFER 10#
MR EEIPMmEe Im,g'g
RY: E=% |
FE| R 2 W ES/AS 2 ¥ HE 2ok Fie %8 % iE
EOLPHEEYEWYT-T | #5&ES)=660, RHCE=1000
palz] ' ! AN palz) a1 [
T8 T 1.5B0400x5x® | Hzzsgsioa2en, | | HHRI:
2 . HBESmEE FRAEES/L=570 D400x5xD10x16,B+HRE | 1 | 4
3 SEieEE (] L=160 0o |4 SRS
4 | 4p UBYG TR M16, BZ55%h 2 |4 BERTEEN IR
518 BARR4BHR ] 250885 1 | # SRS
HFER 11#
S aIREp J:@
RY: S
FE|tmR 2 m EE/8E 2 ¥ HE |2 oE Fe %8 % x
1 e i EERAN (BRE K001.1 L=1630 TR RET LR | | PSSR FUE: AT
YP855) -1.A B FERERES MNENE: &
4 | 4p Lo tHIENHM fBLerE B BRI 1310 1 | BEELRE
5 | 4p FRUKSFFXSZ8 TS 1 | & ERUERRRI &
HFER 12#
PSR 'F;g
R~ B8
FE|tRR & R ES/AS 2 # HE |2 oE He 28 g F
118 i MER K001.3-1 L=1630 1% TR HENIEES
6 71, 9w




AFiEA 13#
EBtEETERRYm R ﬁu_ﬂﬁ*I
R E=%
FE|twR & W BS/35 2 # HE |Bh| o &t B8 & F
1|8 FFEoEas K001.2 L=3350, ZAHRIAFE: 3080 | 2 | £ BRI AT I
2 | B | shEge £y TRt L=150 4 | # RERESTHE
3 (4 ZREHHRFE AR 2 4 |2 SRS b
4 | B| MERRE W 72580 4 | # SERTESIIE
AFEA 14#
EE iR ERR y\jiglg
R EE%
FE|#wR &2 W ES/AS s ¥ HE |BmiI| o Fi B8 & x
: =] XFELE e[ e 1030 x3800 1 | = BT
B| XEZEuE FRAEBEIIERE L= 3800 2 | # BT
2 | 4b PO =L B ®400x5xD10x16,BRHRE | 1 | 4 SEREX ELE
3 | 8| NERHRER AEARBIE] 120%*35 2 | BERIENS SR
4 | 8| MNEESER FRfEME 180*50 2 | = SRS ERLE
5 8| NEEHEI TR H= 150 B SR ERLE
6 |B| NEEHNE2 T H= 150 1|~ SERAERTERLE
78| WERLEE STEHER(D):400 L= 350 1|4 BRI LR
9 8| IMEHEES FRfErE o |4 SERAERIERLE
5 |H SRR O1641F KEE: L=2100 4 | % FEE3MED
6 B RIFF ST E Lo18, P17 4 | A S RSRITRE R
7|8 ES DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | & ARAR/Q235-A/50#£85R
8 | B wme%e DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | # SiEsiRgs
AFEH 15#
ERiRIRFERR YR ﬁ]ﬁgeglg
R =8
FE|twmR & W BS5/35 2 HE |®Bh| ok &t 28 & F
1| 5b ISR T lepke P400x5xD10x16,BHHRE | 1 | &
2
AFEA 16#
R AERR A | | RER
RY: E % 2 K HE |2 en Fe g
118 EEFR TE L = 2300 2 | & 18# T4
2 |1 B AERIR ZE L = 1300 2 | & 1 24484
3 8 Erabrey FTE L=800 2 | & 14#brEEN
4| H $322 FE L=400 1 | & 14#biER
5 (B FRELEN K004-3 KE: L=640 1| # ©28x5%, 14N
6 | B BRI K004-4A 200x300 1 | # ®28x53L, $RIRE16/Q235-A




HFER 17#
S aaRmER gﬁgﬁ

R B8

FE| R & R BE/AS 2 HE 9ok FHie 28 % ix
1 | 4p FiReLR GB8903-1988, ®10 5OK/&Ex 5% 295 | sk
2 [4M|  PRiESSiNLLsE GB8903-1988, ®8 555K/%x 14 55 |

HFER 18#
S aIRmER g\jitk

R~ B8

FE| R & R Bs/ASs 2 HE || ok Fie 28 % ix
1|4 SEN JBAkL 1000x200x80, £10545kg/~me | 28 [#| | |

mFER 19#
P -
S.’fiﬁaza’r’ﬁﬂﬁéﬂiﬁ %m&ﬁﬁ*ﬁ
RY: S
FE|#wR & W ES/AE 2 # HE || oE Fe %8 g F
4h 5K/, BE: 10%
1 LS T89-1/B 52 | % -
ab FRESH / 1HK/%, BB 2K
4p _ 5H/%, HE: 10 %
2 WERIS T75/B 52 | % -
4h BS / KR BB 2%
3 4p ESHIERR T89-1/B 10 | &
ap BISHIERR T75/B 10 | #
HFER 20#
iR FaIEER Jtt',ﬁ%]'ﬁ

R: |EE:

B2 R & R BE/AE 2 HE 5ok FHie 258 % iE
1 | 4b |RIKRTE (LEDRRER) RGN BTRRY: 1390x1040 0 | = 220V
2 | 4p LEDSHT R

12 22 5 H & 5
Is K202301964 B/ 6/6/6
BiFRsS TK-630/1.5-JXVF HARY 1450%x1100x2600
BEREW ERBREE FIARRRT th$3#E3850%x2100
2B e EEEA ES/8S 2 #H HB/HRI | O Kt 28 % iE
1 FTERSE 12 M16x40 Eoih, dEih 42Rg 32 | = 8.8 A
2 THERSHRER 128 M16x40 Fispsh, sgh 12Ag 24 | B 8.8 AR
3 . 1242 M14x45 B, s 1R 8 | &
—— RS B2 Lot
RIS LR, 2 e M1sx5s EATER, Em 88 | 20 | B
4 B S SERTUHR 1242 M10x25 FoSEsh, b 1R 2 | E
L7 . . 124e M14x45 Bk dEth  42FY 4 | =
TiRAL sy 00 SERTRIRAL
g | 0 | FIHPESERSHINAE g\ iaxa0 EFR, . 1B 8 | =
6 RIVES STk 2E) 124 M12x35 Eopih, dEih 42FY 2 | =
7 IIHVERSHREIE 124 M12x35 FoSEsh, s 12 8 | &
. 124 M16x55 Eopih, dEih 42F3 4 | =
A=
8 TRRSREH 4% M12x35 WTR, B, B 6 | =
9 ESXEEIH 1248 M12x60 Fispsh, sgh  IRAg 4 | &
8 UL, 9w




10 FHRERSER 1242 M8x 25 B, L 12 30 | &
11 EBHSEER 1242 M8x 25 B, ah 123 30 | =
&% |12 BRI fSLige M6x 20 Bospih, i 1263 100 | & SRR
B 113 HIEER SRS 124 M8x 25 Bospih, g 1269 6 | E
14 BENR SHTRR 1242 M8x25 Eopsh, iR 126 30 | €
15 SRTRIERS 12 M8x 25 Bospsh, i 126 20 | &
16 FERBERE (KRR) ESERAKIE M12x120|  EIEREME. i 18R 213 | % THEE
17 FEREERE (FEHE) EFIEIZNE M12x280| S AR, et 125 16 | X K004-9
- |18 IR 128 M12x45 By, G 1253 68 | &
; 19 FHERD 12 M12x45 Fosh, 3 1B 106 | & T8K
20 BlI4h/ERD 1248 M12x45 By, s 12 102 | = T5K
21 FHIEEIR 128 M12x45 By, o 12 84 | &
22 BSERER 124 M12x45 Bospsh, i 126 84 | &
23 I EEERE 124 M10x40 Bospih, i 126 0 | = Bz EUERD
= 24| WEESWESHANINR | 18& M10x30 Bospih, g 1269 30 | =
25 IESH SR 2% M10x 25 Bospih, g 126 2 | E
26 XS PR SR 7 2R 2% M10x 25 Bospsh, g 126 24 | &
. 27 et SEEZR 124 M12x30 Bospsh, g 1269 8 |
28 SHEEEENERE ZEISEERAKER M12x120 BIRERE. EE 125 20 | & EEGE
B #22 M10x100 Bospsh, spsh, WURE 2 | B
iBiE| 29 PRIERES SPRIEESEE #2% M10x 25 Bosph, gt 126 4 | E
&7 30 PRIERESEEEE Ak M10x80 |  BIEFHE. s 126 4 | X EEaiE
=] 31 PRt S 2R 124¢ M6%20 BIRRE, s, 128 16 | E
32 5 HS5ENZR 12 M22x110 B, s Sy TUEE 4 | & 8.8 &
; 33 FHNRE5SHLE 12k M16x70 BTG T, SR 4 | E
m 34 FHRSEER 122 M16x50 BoPsL, sEEh R 0 | &
35 W EE TiSEEENKE M12x120|  EIESFEVE. R 126 12 | % EEGE
36 EHiteERE BRKIZE M10x80 | GIFELE, @ 126 4 | % EEaiE
37 FHEBYSEE IKiET 4%x40 23 | %
- 38 FEBFFREE 1242 M6x30 BIEFRE. . 125 8 | &
;% 39 SIS EEE 124 M6x30 CIEFHE, ik 1263 4 | =
40 [EYUEIEFEERE fERKiZ4E M8x 80 EIEFRE. . 126 4 | % HEaiE
41 SEEEE fEBkigHe M8x 80 BIEFRE. R 125 2 | % HEaiE
42 EBLZREE ERHRAKEE M12x120| GRS, EE 126 4 | %
43| NEEEEEEEILFEEE | FAKIEE M8x80 BIEFRE. e 125 20 | % EEELE
44 BRIRIEEE KT 4x40 100 | %
45 FRUKSFHFXEE ElsLiZ4e M4 x40 EIEFRE. . 1268 4 | E
46 R K ElxE ElsLiZie M5x40 BIEFHE. e 126 0 | &
47 BAEEEERE BIURZ2 M4x20 8 | E
;ﬁ 48| (FEENFERSEE | FHKIEE M8x80 BIEFRE. R 125 4 | X HEaiE
49 HFEXEEEE 1242 M5x25 Eopsn, ik 126 8 | E
HFRXEEEE 1242 M4x25 Eopsh, ik 126 8 | E
50 MBLIEREE fEBkiZHE M6 x50 EIEFRE. i 126 25 | % HEaiE
51 WBLRIEER: 1242 M6x25 Bospsh, g 1269 50 | &
52 SESEE BIEs2 M4x 10 60 | %
53| SRS ELERE |8 M5x30TkRe Bospsh, i 126 10 | &
54| HIHEEKIERES ERR 122 M12x30 By, 3 6 | E
] 55| SRR SN IR 124¢ M8x25 Bospsh, i 126 6 | E
56| IPEMRSZZESE PR #2% M8x25 Bospsh, i 126 3 | &
57 PHIRSZZRSHR 122 M12x30 Bospsh, i 126 3 | &
58| % HPHIRSHN RIS | 124% M8x30 Bospih, i 126 6 |E
59 BIESEIIRIR #2¢ M8x25 BoEsy, o 125 12 | &
60 MIEMNESER #2e M8x25 BoEsh, s 1253 12 | &
21 IEMESHER 248 M6x25 Fispsh  gsh  1BFY 12 | =
61 EEEAIR 1242 M6x30 Boopsh, . 123 0 | &
62 RS IIR 1242 M5x50 By, L 123 0o |4
63 EREERE FE/BKIZ4E M10x80 38 | & EEEE
64 N . BIi842 M5x19.5 / | E EiEaLE
65 HBIPIREE KA M8 =80 R




